p: (877) 305-0898       f: (310) 305.4646
exit and emergency specialists
102 To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 471. 2 8 4 9  F a x  310 . 2 5 6 . 3 2 8 9  w w w. t h e e x i t s t o r e . c o m  s a l e s @ t h e e x i t s t o r e . c o m
RH
INDUSTRIAL EMERGENCY
CLASS 1, DIVISION 2
EMERGENCY LIGHTING UNITS
Lead Calcium or Nickel Cadmium Battery - 6 and 12

(33.5 cm)
16.4”
(41.7 cm)
11.7”
(29.7 cm)
9.7”
(24.6 cm)
14.4”
(36.6 cm)
15.2”
(38.6 cm)
25 Watt to 75 Watt Unit 100 Watt to 125 Watt Unit
OPERATION INFORMATION
DC Lamp Suggested Watts to 87 1⁄2 of Rated Voltage
Voltage Unit Head 1 1⁄2 hrs 2 hrs 4 hrs 8 hrs
6 RH6/25 Z1K 25 19.0 12.0 -
RH6/50 Z1K 50 37.5 24.0 8.5
RH6/100 Z2K 100 75.0 48.0 17.0
RH6/125 Z3K 125 94.0 60.0 21.5
RH6N/25 Z1K 25 19.0 12.0 -
RH6N/50 Z1K 50 37.5 24.0 8.5
RH6P/60 Z1K 60 45.0 29.0 10.0
12 RL12/25 Z5K 25 19.0 12.0 -
RL12/50 Z5K 50 37.5 24.0 8.5
RL12N/25 Z5K 25 19.0 12.0 -
RL12N/50 Z5K 50 37.5 24.0 8.5
RL12N/75 Z5K 75 56.5 28.5 15.0
RL12N/100 Z6K 100 75.0 48.0 17.0
RL12N/125 Z7K 125 94.0 60.0 21.5
RL12P/120 Z7K 120 90.0 58.0 20.0
BATTERY
Maintenance-free, sealed nickel cadmium battery
has an estimated service life of 12 years, and an
operating temperature range of 20°F (-7°C) to 95°F